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** P|AA State Record

Event
200 Yard Medley Relay

200 Yard Freestyle

200 Yard Individual Medley
50 Yard Freestyle

Diving (6 Dives)

Diving (11 Dives)

100 Yard Butterfly

100 Yard Freestyle

500 Yard Freestyle

200 Yard Freestyle Relay

100 Yard Backstroke
100 Yard Breaststroke
400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Event
200 Yard Medley Relay

200 Yard Freestyle

200 Yard Individual Medley
50 Yard Freestyle

Diving (6 Dives)

Diving (11 Dives)

100 Yard Butterfly

100 Yard Freestyle

500 Yard Freestyle

200 Yard Freestyle Relay

100 Yard Backstroke
100 Yard Breaststroke
400 Yard Freestyle Relay

PIAA District 12 AAA Records

Boys Records

Swimmer(s)

Joseph Maginnis, Michael McBryan
Sean Regan, Gregory Rogers
Matthew Belecanech

Gregory Mahon

Eric Schultz

Logan Knauss

Logan Knauss

Gregory Mahon

Ted Walker

Matthew Belecanech

Eric Schultz, Christopher Szekely
Gregory Rogers, Sean Regan
Joseph Maginnis

Michael McBryan

Eric Schultz, Joseph Maginnis
Sean Regan, Christopher Szekely

Girls Records

Swimmer(s)

Jackie Rose, Maria Rocchi
Mary O'Leary, Shea McKinstry
Taylor Kane

Allyson McHugh

Hanna Blewett

Gabirielle Gioffre

Sarah Hammer

Hanna Blewett

Taylor Kane

Mary O'Leary, Kaitlyn Connallen
Shea McKinstry, Sarah Hammer
Caroline Quindlen

Maria Rocchi

Bernadette Jackson, Mary O'Leary
Shea McKinstry, Jackie Rose

Team
LaSalle

Saint Joseph's Prep
Saint Joseph's Prep
LaSalle
Saint Joseph's Prep
Saint Joseph's Prep
Saint Joseph's Prep
LaSalle
Saint Joseph's Prep
LaSalle

LaSalle
LaSalle
LaSalle

Team
Archbishop Ryan

Archbishop Wood
Little Flower
Cardinal O'Hara
Archbishop Wood

Archbishop Ryan
Cardinal O'Hara

Archbishop Wood
Archbishop Ryan

Archbishop Carroll
Archbishop Ryan
Archbishop Ryan

Time
1:31.51

1:36.05 **
1:48.31
20.60
307.55
501.65
48.13
44.66
4:22.21**
1:22.91

49.87
55.93
3:02.74

Time
1:51.19

1:53.63
2:05.03
24.42
171.70

58.37
53.02
4:56.86
1:41.85

59.26
1:06.08
3:42.81

Year
2013

2009
2009
2012
2012
2012
2009
2009
2009
2012

2013
2014
2012

Year
2013

2010
2014
2014
2009

2012
2014
2010
2012

2011
2014
2013



