PIAA District 12 AAA Records

Updated 2/21/2014

** PIAA State Record

Boys Records

Event	Swimmer(s)	Team	Time	Year	
200 Yard Medley Relay	Joseph Maginnis, Michael McBryan	LaSalle	1:31.51	2013	
	Sean Regan, Gregory Rogers				
200 Yard Freestyle	Matthew Belecanech	Saint Joseph's Prep	1:36.05 **	2009	
200 Yard Individual Medley	Gregory Mahon	Saint Joseph's Prep	1:48.31	2009	
50 Yard Freestyle	Eric Schultz	LaSalle	20.60	2012	
Diving (6 Dives)	Logan Knauss	Saint Joseph's Prep	307.55	2012	
Diving (11 Dives)	Logan Knauss	Saint Joseph's Prep	501.65	2012	
100 Yard Butterfly	Gregory Mahon	Saint Joseph's Prep	48.13	2009	
100 Yard Freestyle	Ted Walker	LaSalle	44.66	2009	
500 Yard Freestyle	Matthew Belecanech	Saint Joseph's Prep	4:22.21 **	2009	
200 Yard Freestyle Relay	Eric Schultz, Christopher Szekely	LaSalle	1:22.91	2012	
	Gregory Rogers, Sean Regan				
100 Yard Backstroke	Joseph Maginnis	LaSalle	49.87	2013	
100 Yard Breaststroke	Michael McBryan	LaSalle	55.93	2014	
400 Yard Freestyle Relay	Eric Schultz, Joseph Maginnis	LaSalle	3:02.74	2012	
	Sean Regan, Christopher Szekely				
Girls Records					
	Girls Records				
Event	Girls Records Swimmer(s)	Team	Time	Year	
Event 200 Yard Medley Relay		Team Archbishop Ryan	Time 1:51.19	Year 2013	
	Swimmer(s)				
	Swimmer(s) Jackie Rose, Maria Rocchi				
200 Yard Medley Relay	Swimmer(s) Jackie Rose, Maria Rocchi Mary O'Leary, Shea McKinstry	Archbishop Ryan	1:51.19	2013	
200 Yard Medley Relay 200 Yard Freestyle	Swimmer(s) Jackie Rose, Maria Rocchi Mary O'Leary, Shea McKinstry Taylor Kane	Archbishop Ryan Archbishop Wood	1:51.19 1:53.63	2013 2010	
200 Yard Medley Relay 200 Yard Freestyle 200 Yard Individual Medley	Swimmer(s) Jackie Rose, Maria Rocchi Mary O'Leary, Shea McKinstry Taylor Kane Allyson McHugh	Archbishop Ryan Archbishop Wood Little Flower	1:51.19 1:53.63 2:05.03	2013 2010 2014	
200 Yard Medley Relay 200 Yard Freestyle 200 Yard Individual Medley 50 Yard Freestyle	Swimmer(s) Jackie Rose, Maria Rocchi Mary O'Leary, Shea McKinstry Taylor Kane Allyson McHugh Hanna Blewett	Archbishop Ryan Archbishop Wood Little Flower Cardinal O'Hara	1:51.19 1:53.63 2:05.03 24.42	2013 2010 2014 2014	
200 Yard Medley Relay 200 Yard Freestyle 200 Yard Individual Medley 50 Yard Freestyle Diving (6 Dives)	Swimmer(s) Jackie Rose, Maria Rocchi Mary O'Leary, Shea McKinstry Taylor Kane Allyson McHugh Hanna Blewett	Archbishop Ryan Archbishop Wood Little Flower Cardinal O'Hara	1:51.19 1:53.63 2:05.03 24.42	2013 2010 2014 2014	
200 Yard Medley Relay 200 Yard Freestyle 200 Yard Individual Medley 50 Yard Freestyle Diving (6 Dives) Diving (11 Dives)	Swimmer(s) Jackie Rose, Maria Rocchi Mary O'Leary, Shea McKinstry Taylor Kane Allyson McHugh Hanna Blewett Gabrielle Gioffre	Archbishop Ryan Archbishop Wood Little Flower Cardinal O'Hara Archbishop Wood	1:51.19 1:53.63 2:05.03 24.42 171.70	2013 2010 2014 2014 2009	
200 Yard Medley Relay 200 Yard Freestyle 200 Yard Individual Medley 50 Yard Freestyle Diving (6 Dives) Diving (11 Dives) 100 Yard Butterfly	Swimmer(s) Jackie Rose, Maria Rocchi Mary O'Leary, Shea McKinstry Taylor Kane Allyson McHugh Hanna Blewett Gabrielle Gioffre Sarah Hammer	Archbishop Ryan Archbishop Wood Little Flower Cardinal O'Hara Archbishop Wood Archbishop Ryan	1:51.19 1:53.63 2:05.03 24.42 171.70 58.37	2013 2010 2014 2014 2009 2012	
200 Yard Medley Relay 200 Yard Freestyle 200 Yard Individual Medley 50 Yard Freestyle Diving (6 Dives) Diving (11 Dives) 100 Yard Butterfly 100 Yard Freestyle	Swimmer(s) Jackie Rose, Maria Rocchi Mary O'Leary, Shea McKinstry Taylor Kane Allyson McHugh Hanna Blewett Gabrielle Gioffre Sarah Hammer Hanna Blewett	Archbishop Ryan Archbishop Wood Little Flower Cardinal O'Hara Archbishop Wood Archbishop Ryan Cardinal O'Hara	1:51.19 1:53.63 2:05.03 24.42 171.70 58.37 53.02	2013 2010 2014 2014 2009 2012 2014	
200 Yard Medley Relay 200 Yard Freestyle 200 Yard Individual Medley 50 Yard Freestyle Diving (6 Dives) Diving (11 Dives) 100 Yard Butterfly 100 Yard Freestyle 500 Yard Freestyle	Swimmer(s) Jackie Rose, Maria Rocchi Mary O'Leary, Shea McKinstry Taylor Kane Allyson McHugh Hanna Blewett Gabrielle Gioffre Sarah Hammer Hanna Blewett Taylor Kane	Archbishop Ryan Archbishop Wood Little Flower Cardinal O'Hara Archbishop Wood Archbishop Ryan Cardinal O'Hara Archbishop Wood	1:51.19 1:53.63 2:05.03 24.42 171.70 58.37 53.02 4:56.86	2013 2010 2014 2014 2009 2012 2014 2010	
200 Yard Medley Relay 200 Yard Freestyle 200 Yard Individual Medley 50 Yard Freestyle Diving (6 Dives) Diving (11 Dives) 100 Yard Butterfly 100 Yard Freestyle 500 Yard Freestyle 200 Yard Freestyle Relay	Swimmer(s) Jackie Rose, Maria Rocchi Mary O'Leary, Shea McKinstry Taylor Kane Allyson McHugh Hanna Blewett Gabrielle Gioffre Sarah Hammer Hanna Blewett Taylor Kane Mary O'Leary, Kaitlyn Connallen Shea McKinstry, Sarah Hammer Caroline Quindlen	Archbishop Ryan Archbishop Wood Little Flower Cardinal O'Hara Archbishop Wood Archbishop Ryan Cardinal O'Hara Archbishop Wood Archbishop Wood Archbishop Ryan Archbishop Ryan	1:51.19 1:53.63 2:05.03 24.42 171.70 58.37 53.02 4:56.86 1:41.85	2013 2010 2014 2014 2009 2012 2014 2010 2012	
200 Yard Medley Relay 200 Yard Freestyle 200 Yard Individual Medley 50 Yard Freestyle Diving (6 Dives) Diving (11 Dives) 100 Yard Butterfly 100 Yard Freestyle 500 Yard Freestyle 200 Yard Freestyle Relay	Swimmer(s) Jackie Rose, Maria Rocchi Mary O'Leary, Shea McKinstry Taylor Kane Allyson McHugh Hanna Blewett Gabrielle Gioffre Sarah Hammer Hanna Blewett Taylor Kane Mary O'Leary, Kaitlyn Connallen Shea McKinstry, Sarah Hammer	Archbishop Ryan Archbishop Wood Little Flower Cardinal O'Hara Archbishop Wood Archbishop Ryan Cardinal O'Hara Archbishop Wood Archbishop Ryan	1:51.19 1:53.63 2:05.03 24.42 171.70 58.37 53.02 4:56.86 1:41.85	2013 2010 2014 2014 2009 2012 2014 2010 2012	
200 Yard Medley Relay 200 Yard Freestyle 200 Yard Individual Medley 50 Yard Freestyle Diving (6 Dives) Diving (11 Dives) 100 Yard Butterfly 100 Yard Freestyle 500 Yard Freestyle 200 Yard Freestyle Relay	Swimmer(s) Jackie Rose, Maria Rocchi Mary O'Leary, Shea McKinstry Taylor Kane Allyson McHugh Hanna Blewett Gabrielle Gioffre Sarah Hammer Hanna Blewett Taylor Kane Mary O'Leary, Kaitlyn Connallen Shea McKinstry, Sarah Hammer Caroline Quindlen	Archbishop Ryan Archbishop Wood Little Flower Cardinal O'Hara Archbishop Wood Archbishop Ryan Cardinal O'Hara Archbishop Wood Archbishop Wood Archbishop Ryan Archbishop Ryan	1:51.19 1:53.63 2:05.03 24.42 171.70 58.37 53.02 4:56.86 1:41.85	2013 2010 2014 2014 2009 2012 2014 2010 2012	

Shea McKinstry, Jackie Rose